NIBS 49 Basildon-Brentwood

Mondays to Fridays from 4 June 2018

Basildon, The Watermill

Basildon, Church Road Foot Bridge
Basildon, Castlemayne

Langdon Hills, The Triangle

Great Berry, Great Berry Primary School
West Horndon, Rail Station

West Horndon, Clavering Gardens
Herongate, The Green Man

Ingrave, Common Road

Brentwood, The Chase

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

NIBS 49 Brentwood-Basildon

Mondays to Fridays from 4 June 2018

Brentwood, The Chase

Ingrave, Thorndon Park Gates
Herongate, The Green Man

West Horndon, Clavering Gardens
West Horndon, Rail Station

Great Berry, Great Berry Primary School
Langdon Hills, The Triangle

Basildon, Castlemayne

Basildon, Church Road Foot Bridge
Basildon, The Watermill

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Sch
0708
0712
0717
0721
0727
0745
0746
0750
0752
0815

Sch
1530
1538
1540
1544
1546
1557
1603
1606
1615
1618



