NIBS 49 Basildon-Brentwood

Mondays to Fridays from 4 June 2018				
	49			
	Sch			
Basildon, The Watermill	0708			
Basildon, Church Road Foot Bridge	0712			
Basildon, Castlemayne	0717			
Langdon Hills, The Triangle	0721			
Great Berry, Great Berry Primary School	0727			
West Horndon, Rail Station	0745			
West Horndon, Clavering Gardens	0746			
Herongate, The Green Man	0750			
Ingrave, Common Road	0752			
Brentwood, The Chase	0815			

Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

NIBS 49 Brentwood-Basildon

Mondays to Fridays from 4 June 201	8		
	49		
	Sch		
Brentwood, The Chase	1530		
Ingrave, Thorndon Park Gates	1538		
Herongate, The Green Man	1540		
West Horndon, Clavering Gardens	1544		
West Horndon, Rail Station	1546		
Great Berry, Great Berry Primary School	1557		
Langdon Hills, The Triangle	1603		
Basildon, Castlemayne	1606		
Basildon, Church Road Foot Bridge	1615		
Basildon, The Watermill	1618		

Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only